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Timing by Innotex SAECA - SHAH ALAM ATHLETICS RELAYS CHALLENGE 2024
ARENA STADIUM, UNIVERSITI MALAYA Power by IGIS

216 - 100m L16 - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -1.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0058 HAIM DARWISY HAIM SSN PERAK 11.56   q

2 0083 SAMUEL RUBEN KALU MBPJ 12.09   q

3 0007 PUTERA AHMAD DARWISY BIN AHMAD
FARIZ PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR 12.20   q

4 0113 ARIA PUTRA ISKANDAR MOHD SHAZLAN KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC 13.10  

5 0237 RIZQIE RAHMAN RAYYAN 13.39  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0008 MOHAMAD IMRAN AQIL MOHD NIZAM PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR 12.28   q

2 0158 MUHAMAD SYAKIR SSN PERAK 12.40   q

3 0114 MUHAMMAD SYABIL SHAHNIZAM KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC 13.06  

4 0278 TERRENCE SOH YONG JIE JAC TEAM 14.48  

- 0057 LUQMAN HAKIMI ABDULLAH SSN PERAK FS  

- 0247 AKIF RASHID JESS ATHLETICS DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0035 MUHAMMAD IMAN MOHD FAISAL BEBAS76 11.96   q

2 0115 SUTHASHAN RAMAN KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC 12.45   q

3 0251 DZARIF IRFAN DZAHIR MRSM SAS 12.55   q

4 0023 MUHAMMAD QALIF ADAM MOHD ROSIDI TRIPLE A 12.70  

5 0277 NG ZHAO ZHENG JAC TEAM 13.43  

- 0054 MUHAMAD IRFAN SSN PERAK DNS  
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Timing by Innotex SAECA - SHAH ALAM ATHLETICS RELAYS CHALLENGE 2024
ARENA STADIUM, UNIVERSITI MALAYA Power by IGIS

100m L16
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 0158 MUHAMAD SYAKIR SSN PERAK 12.40 q

2 3 0277 NG ZHAO ZHENG JAC TEAM 13.43

3 3 0251 DZARIF IRFAN DZAHIR MRSM SAS 12.55 q

4 3 0115 SUTHASHAN RAMAN KENEY MARTIN
RUN CLINIC 12.45 q

5 3 0035 MUHAMMAD IMAN MOHD FAISAL BEBAS76 11.96 q

6 3 0023 MUHAMMAD QALIF ADAM MOHD ROSIDI TRIPLE A 12.70

7 2 0278 TERRENCE SOH YONG JIE JAC TEAM 14.48

8 1 0007 PUTERA AHMAD DARWISY BIN AHMAD FARIZ PLMSD KUALA
SELANGOR 12.20 q

9 2 0114 MUHAMMAD SYABIL SHAHNIZAM KENEY MARTIN
RUN CLINIC 13.06

10 2 0008 MOHAMAD IMRAN AQIL MOHD NIZAM PLMSD KUALA
SELANGOR 12.28 q

11 1 0237 RIZQIE RAHMAN RAYYAN 13.39

12 1 0113 ARIA PUTRA ISKANDAR MOHD SHAZLAN KENEY MARTIN
RUN CLINIC 13.10

13 1 0083 SAMUEL RUBEN KALU MBPJ 12.09 q

14 1 0058 HAIM DARWISY HAIM SSN PERAK 11.56 q

- 2 0247 AKIF RASHID JESS ATHLETICS DNS

- 2 0057 LUQMAN HAKIMI ABDULLAH SSN PERAK FS

- 3 0054 MUHAMAD IRFAN SSN PERAK DNS


